KOMIMNaHW4A BbicTaBoYHbIE CanoHbI: Ten./cakc (812) 248 - 11-48
CankT-leTtepbypr, 227 - 87-35, 227 - 83-07
k6 a ' I I I ex np. O6yxoBcko 060poHb! A. 81 e-mail: RO@kbmet.ru
wocce Pesontounu a. 9 www.kbmet.ru

yn. TunaHosa A. 8 www.balttech.ru

ME3OHWHHbIU CTENNAX

MULTILEVEL SHELVING

OBLUME CBEOEHUA - GENERAL INFORMATION

Me30HWHHBIN cTenmnax - 3To CKNajckas MHOroaTaxHasi cTennaxHasi cuctema, yctaHasnmsaemasi Ha cknapgax,
rAe HeobXoAMMO YBENnuYMTL MOME3HYl0 CKNafcKyld Mnowadb 3a CYET BbICOTbl MOMELLEHWS B 30He,
npegHa3HaYeHHo! Ans py4Ho o6paboTKM LUTYYHbIX PY30B, a TakkKe rpy30B Ha NOAAOHAX.

Me30HMHHbIEe KOHCTPYKLUMM U3roTaBnmBaloTCA Ha 6a3e cTaHAapTHbBIX MOMOYHbIX U PpOHTamNbHbBIX CTEMMaXen.
Onsi obcnyXnBaHUst TakUX KOHCTPYKUMIA MPUMEHSIIOTCH NMECTHUUbl C nepunamu, OrpaXaeHus v BopoTa Ans
TPaHCNOPTMPOBKM rpy3a Ha 3TaX CKMagcKon NoAbEMHON TEXHUKON (LTabenepbl, NMATbI, NOABLEMHUKN).

Multilevel shelving is a multistorey shelving system used at warehouses where the customer requires
increasing effective storage area by means of the facility height in zone of manual handling of the piece-goods and
goods on the pallets.

Multilevel shelving is made on the base of standard long-span and front shelving. To maintain these systems
stairs with railing, guard rails should be used as well as the gates for transport of the goods by the lifting machines
(stacker trucks, elevators, forklifts).

1
KomnaHua bBantrex, r.Cankr-lNMetepbypr Ten.: (812) 248-11-48, 227-83-07 www.kbmet.ru R9@kbmet.ru



N

AN

%

~
==
[

RSN
Vm RN

2

2

KomnaHua bBantrex, r.Cankr-lNMetepbypr Ten.: (812) 248-11-48, 227-83-07 www.kbmet.ru R9@kbmet.ru



o

ME3OHWHHbIU CTEJIJTAX - MULTILEVEL SHELVING

NIECTHULA - STAIR

9/4,/ Lé }

W 3 5 ///‘é@ N
%/%

=

\W A
N

S

KomnaHua bBantrex, r.Cankr-lNMetepbypr Ten.: (812) 248-11-48, 227-83-07 www.kbmet.ru R9@kbmet.ru



o

ME3OHWHHbIU CTEJIJTAX - MULTILEVEL SHELVING

BOPOTA - GATE

7

e
\\\\M xi
?C;Q% o,

o
(=]
o

/
o
/

= e e 7

15

NN

° oe

°© s90

7
l

v \
v/l
%\%. @

32

28

34

KomnaHua bBantrex, r.Cankr-lNMetepbypr Ten.: (812) 248-11-48, 227-83-07 www.kbmet.ru R9@kbmet.ru



KOMIMNaHn4A BbICTaBOYHbIE CaMOHbI: Ten./dakc (812) 248 - 11-48

CaHKkT-MeTepbypr, 227 - 87-35, 227 - 83-07
k6 a ' I I I ex np. OB6yXOBCKO 06OPOHBI 4. 81 e-mail: R9@kbmet.ru
wocce Pesontounu 4. 9 www.kbmet.ru

yn. TunaHosa A. 8 www.balttech.ru

AKCECCYAPbLI

ACCESSORIES

5
KomnaHnua bantTex, r.Cankt-lNMetepoypr Ten.: (812) 248-11-48, 227-83-07 www.kbmet.ru R9@kbmet.ru



AKCECCYAPbI - ACCESSORIES

AKCECCYAPbI HA NOJIKY- SHELF ACCESSORIES

||

[ TTT

| |
e e e e m A N R RS AT N = ”I””ﬂiﬂﬂﬂiﬁ

S e o o e e e e e e e e == = =

KomnaHua bBantrex, r.Cankr-lNMetepbypr Ten.: (812) 248-11-48, 227-83-07 www.kbmet.ru R9@kbmet.ru



o

NOJIOYHbIU CTEJNNAX - LONG SPAN SHELVING

.........

N

/0

7/

LY
i

_ e = —_ = o
= e S = = = = = =

<

KomnaHua bBantrex, r.Cankr-lNMetepbypr Ten.: (812) 248-11-48, 227-83-07 www.kbmet.ru R9@kbmet.ru



MONOYHbIA CTENNAX - LONG SPAN SHELVING

rPY30NOABEMHOCTb MOJIOK - SHELF LOAD CAPACITY

MakcumansHo gonyctumas rpy3onodbEMHOCTb MOMKW paccyuTaHa Mnpu YCrioBMM PaBHOMEPHOrO pacnpefeneHus
CcTaTUYeCKON Harpysku.

Maximum safe load capacity of shelf is calculated at condition of even static load.

e

MAKCUMAIbHO [OMNYCTUMASA MPY30NOABEMHOCTbL MOMNOK, K.
MAXIMUM SAFE LOADING CAPACITY OF SHELF, KG.

LUupuHa nonku A, MM - WnpuHa pambl, MM - Frame width, mm
Shelf width A, mm 600 700 800 900 | 1000 | 1100 | 1200 | 1300 1500
100
150
250 | 225 200 175 150 125 100 80 60
200
300

MAKCUMAINbHO [OMNMYCTUMASA MPY30NOABEMHOCTb MOXAPO3ALUUTHBIX MOMOK, Kr.
MAXIMUM SAFE LOADING CAPACITY OF FIRE PROTECTION SHELF, KG.

LUnpuHa nonku A, MM - WnpuHa pambl, Mm - Frame width, mm
Shelf width A, mm 600 700 800 900 1000 1100 1200 1300 1500
150
250 225 200 175 150 125 100 80 60
200
8

KomnaHua bBantrex, r.Cankr-lNMetepbypr Ten.: (812) 248-11-48, 227-83-07 www.kbmet.ru R9@kbmet.ru



KOMIMaHNA BbICTABOYHbIE CAMOHBbI: Ten./dakc (812) 248 - 11-48
CatkT-TMeTepbypr; 227 - 87-35, 227 - 83-07

(kﬁ) 6 a ' I I I ex np. OByxoBckoit 060POHbI A. 81 e-mail: R9@kbmet.ru
wocce Pesontoumu g. 9 www.kbmet.ru

yn. TunaHosa A. 8 www.balttech.ru

TEXHUHECKUE CMNEUNDPUKALINA

DATA SHEETS

9
KomnaHnua bantTex, r.Cankt-lNMetepoypr Ten.: (812) 248-11-48, 227-83-07 www.kbmet.ru R9@kbmet.ru



ME3OHUHHbIW CTENNAX - MULTILEVEL SHELVING

rPY30NOOBLEMHOCTb PAMbI - FRAME LOAD CAPACITY

rpy30I'IO,D,'béMHOCTb pPaMbl 3aBUCUT OT PacCTOAHUA Mexay ApycamMin Ganok VI(VIJ'IVI) OT nosa 4o nepBoro dpyca 6anok.

Load capacity of frame depends on distance between shelf beam decks and(or) distance between the floor and first beam desk.

MAKCUMATBHO AONYCTUMAS FPY30NOABLEMHOCTb PAMbI AN CTOEK U3 CTANKM CT3 rocT 16523-97, KI
FRAME MAXIMUM SAFE LOAD CAPACITY FOR UPRIGHTS FROM SREEL St3 GOST 16523-97, KG

PaccTtosHue mexay 6ankamu hmax, Mm -

CeueHune cTOMKM - S, Distance between beams hmax, mm
i i mm
Upright section 1000 1250 1500 1750 2000 2250 2500
7 S 1,5 10 500 10 300 10 100 9 900 9 700 9 400 9 100
<
70 bt 2,0 13 400 13 100 12 800 12 400 12 200 11 800 11 500
7‘ 70 2,5 16 900 16 500 16 100 15700 15 300 14 800 14 300
S 1,5 12 000 11 700 11 500 11 200 10 900 10 600 10 100
<
85 @ 2,0 15 400 15100 14 800 14 500 14 100 13 800 13 400
‘ 85 2,5 18 900 18 500 18 200 17 800 17 500 17 100 16 800
J s
< 2,0 17 300 16 900 16 600 16 300 16 000 15700 15 300
100 ©
— 100 ‘ 2,5 21 700 21 300 20 800 20 300 19 900 19 500 19 000

[ — S
” 2,0 20 000 19 700 19 300 19 000 18 500 18 100 17 600

84

120

120 | 2,5 25000 24 500 24 000 23 500 23 000 22 600 22 200

MAKCUMANBHO AONYCTUMAS IrPY30NOABEMHOCTb PAMbI AN CTOEK U3 CTANK S355MC EN10149-2, KI
FRAME MAXIMUM SAFE LOAD CAPACITY FOR UPRIGHTS FROM SREEL S355MC EN10149-2, KG

PacctosiHne mexagy 6ankamm hmax, Mm -

CeyeHune CTOWKM - S, Distance between beams hmax, mm
i i mm
Upright section 1000 1250 1500 1750 2000 2250 2500
' 5 2,0 | 16000 | 15700 | 15300 | 14800 | 14600 | 14100 | 13800
<
70 @
L 2,5 | 20200 | 19800 | 19300 | 18800 | 18300 | 17700 | 17 100
. 70
s 2,0 | 18400 | 18100 | 17700 | 17400 | 16900 | 16500 | 16000
<
85 ®
N 2,5 | 22600 | 22200 | 21800 | 21300 | 21000 | 20500 | 20 100
L 85
=ﬂ S 2,0 | 20700 | 20200 | 19900 | 19500 | 19200 | 18800 | 18300
<
100 ©
L 2,5 | 26000 | 25500 | 24900 | 24300 | 23800 | 23400 | 22800
100 |
' | = 2,0 | 24000 | 23600 | 23100 | 22800 | 22200 | 21700 | 21100
<
120 °
2,5 | 30000 | 20400 | 28800 | 28200 | 27600 | 27100 | 26600
| 120 |

10

KomnaHua bBantrex, r.Cankr-lNMetepbypr Ten.: (812) 248-11-48, 227-83-07 www.kbmet.ru R9@kbmet.ru



NMONOYHbIA CTENNAX - LONG SPAN SHELVING

rPY30NOABEMHOCTbL BANOK - BEAM LOAD CAPACITY

MakcumanbsHo JonyctuMas rpy3onoabEMHOCTb napbl 6anok paccyuTaHa npu ycrioBnun paBHOMEPHOro pacnpeneneHna
cTaTu4eckon Harpy3ku n 3aBUCUT OT ceveHuns npoguUns 1 AnHbI Ganku.

Maximum safe load capacity of beam pair is calculated at condition of even static load and depends on profile cross-section
and beam length.

CrE T

l
a X

MAKCUMANBHO AOMYCTUMASA MPY30MNOABEMHOCTb NAPbLI BATIOK, KI
MAXIMUM SAFE LOAD CAPACITY OF BEAM PAIR, KG

Mpodunb 6anku - Beam profile

OnuHa 6anku L, mm - 4@" ﬁ*\ <F5—0>‘
Beam length L, mm Eﬁé’—& S ﬂﬁ g s

70x50 90x50 110x50

1250 2 500 3680 5000

1330 2 350 3460 4700

1800 1740 2 550 3470

2000 1 560 2 300 3120

2500 1250 1 840 2 500

2660 1170 1730 2 350

2700 1160 1700 2 310

3000 1040 1530 2 080

3300 950 1390 1890

3600 870 1270 1730

3900 800 1180 1600

4200 740 1090 1480

4500 690 1020 1390

Mpu ncnonb3oBaHUKM pam Co CTOMKOW M3 MaTepuana TtonwmHon 1,5 MM MakcmmansHas Harpy3ka Ha Apyc cTennaxa He
JormkHa npesbiwaTte 1600 kr. CymmapHas rpy3onogbEMHOCTb SPYCOB CTennaxa OOHOW CeKUMM He AOKHa npeBbiaTtb
MaKcumarnbHO AOMYCTUMYHO rPy30NoaAbLEMHOCTb paMbl (CM. CTp. 6, 7).

If frames with uprights 1,5 mm thick are used the maximum load per one level should not exceed 1600 kg. Total loading
capacity of all levels of one section should not exceed maximum safe loading capacity of frame (see page 6, 7).

MAKCUMANBHO AOMYCTUMBIW MPOTUB BATKU, MM
MAXIMUM SAFE DEFLECTION OF BEAM, MM

A

1 -
Aszpo b

Sssssssssssss

1
1
|l

Mpumep: MakcumansHo gonyctumbin npornb 6anku ceveHmem 110x50 mm 1 gnuHon 2700 mm He 6onee 2700/200=13,5 mm.
Example: Maximum allowed beam bending with cross-section 10x50 mm and length 2700 mm does not exeed 2700/200=13,5 mm.

11

KomnaHua bBantrex, r.Cankr-lNMetepbypr Ten.: (812) 248-11-48, 227-83-07 www.kbmet.ru R9@kbmet.ru



®POHTAIbHbIW CTENNAX - FRONT SHELVING

rPY30NOABEMHOCTb BAIIOK - BEAM LOAD CAPACITY

MakcumanbHo JonyctMmas rpy3onoagbeMHOCTL napsbl Ganok paccymTaHa npu ycrnosun paBHOMEPHOIo pacnpeneneHuna
cTatnyeckomn Harpy3ku n 3aBUCUT OT Ce4eHUnsa npounsa 1 AnnHbl Ganku.

Maximum safe load of beam pair is calculated at condition of even static load and depends on profile cross-section
and beam length.

;
4
i
!
[ [T T[T TT TIT TT T4
;
’
L 0
l
MAKCUMANBHO AONYCTUMASA PY30NOABLEMHOCTb MAPbI BANOK, KI
MAXIMUM SAFE LOAD CAPACITY OF BEAM PAIR, KG
Mpodune 6ankm - Beam profile
50
50 Bl
50 i
OnuHa 6ankn L, mm - ‘_5_0_‘ ‘_5_0_‘ = '
Beam length L, mm ci 1.2 °7 1,5 e 1,5 3 1.5 § 1,5
S . L) 4 e h e - |2 ]l
90x50 90x50 110x50 130x50 160x50
1250 3 050 4710 5000 5000 5000
1330 2 860 4 430 5000 5000 5000
1800 2120 3280 4 300 5000 5000
2000 1900 2 950 3 860 4 850 5000
2500 1520 2 350 3190 3 880 5000
2660 1430 2210 3030 3 650 4 860
2700 1410 2180 3 000 3 600 4790
3000 1270 1970 2 570 3230 4 300
3300 1150 1780 2 340 2 940 3920
3600 1 060 1640 2 150 2 690 3 600
3900 980 1510 1980 2 490 3310
4200 910 1400 1830 2 310 3080
4500 850 1 300 1710 2 150 2 870

Mpn ncnonb3oBaHMM pam CO CTOMKON M3 MaTepuana TonwmHon 1,5 MM MakcumanbHasi Harpyska Ha sipyc ctennaxa He
JormkHa npesbiwaTte 1600 kr. CymmapHasa rpy3onogbEMHOCTb SIPYCOB CTennaxa OAHOM CeKUMM He AOMKHa npeBbiaTtb
MaKCMManbHO AONYCTUMYIO rpy30NOoABLEMHOCTbL paMbl (CM. CTp. 6, 7).

If frames with uprights 1,5 mm thick are used the maximum load per one level should not exceed 1600 kg. Total loading
capacity of all levels of one section should not exceed maximum safe loading capacity of frame (see page 6, 7).

MAKCUMANBHO AOMYCTUMbIX NMPOTUB BATNKU, MM
MAXIMUM SAFE DEFLECTION OF BEAM, MM

>

1
ASZOOL |

Sssssssssssss

N
N
\}

Mpumep: MakcumarnbHO AonycTMMbIN Nporb Ganku ceveHnem 130x50 MM n anvHon 2700 mm He Gonee 2700/200=13,5 mm.
Example: Maximum allowed beam bending with cross-section 130x50 mm and length 2700 mm does not exeed 2700/200=13,5 mm.

12

KomnaHua bBantrex, r.Cankr-lNMetepbypr Ten.: (812) 248-11-48, 227-83-07 www.kbmet.ru R9@kbmet.ru



TEXHUYECKUE CNELIUPUKALIUUA - DATA SHEETS

CTOUKMU - UPRIGHTS S P H KoA - Part No.
CTOWIKA 70 o § 1,5 | 70 |1000 GA00-0150100
UPRIGHT 70 YagK 1,5 | 70 {1500 |  GA00-0150150
e 1,5 | 70 {2000 |  GA00-0150200
\VARK 1,5 | 70 |2500 |  GA00-0150250
ul 15 | 70 |{3000|  GA00-0150300
0] s 15 | 70 3500 |  GA00-0150350
Wl 15 | 70 4000 |  GA00-0150400
0 15 | 70 |4500|  GA00-0150450
\VaRK 1,5 | 70 |5000 |  GA00-0150500
? 1,5 | 70 [5500 |  GA00-0150550
y VaARK 15 | 70 6000 |  GA00-0150600
o
[VJRE 2,0 | 70 |1000|  GA00-0200100
Wl 2,0 | 70 |1500|  GA00-0200150
° 2,0 | 70 |2000|  GA00-0200200
LYiRk 20 | 70 |2500|  GA00-0200250
ulle 2,0 | 70 |3000|  GA00-0200300
0. 2,0 | 70 |3500|  GAO00-0200350
\g| l° 2,0 | 70 |4000|  GA00-0200400
0 2,0 | 70 |4500|  GAO00-0200450
\VaRK 2,0 | 70 |5000|  GA00-0200500
I 2,0 | 70 |5500 |  GAO00-0200550
0f .l 2,0 | 70 |6000|  GA00-0200600
~L 2,0 | 70 |6500|  GA00-0200650
15 s 25 | 70 |1000|  GA00-0250100
F 25 | 70 [1500|  GA00-0250150
25 | 70 |2000|  GA00-0250200
25 | 70 |2500|  GA00-0250250
I 25 | 70 |3000|  GA00-0250300
- 25 | 70 |3500|  GA00-0250350
3 25 | 70 |4000|  GA00-0250400
3 25 | 70 [4500|  GA00-0250450
25 | 70 |5000|  GA00-0250500
25 | 70 |5500 |  GA00-0250550
o 25 | 70 |6000|  GA00-0250600
MOKPBITHE - FINISHING RAL zINC P=70 25 | 70 |6500|  GA00-0250650
CTOVIKA 85 o 1,5 | 85 [3000|  GB00-0150300
15 | 85 |3500|  GB00-0150350
UPRIGHT 85 Wﬂg 15 | 85 |4000|  GB00-0150400
3 15 | 85 |4500|  GB00-0150450
o 15 | 85 |5000|  GB00-0150500
V| |2 15 | 85 |5500|  GB00-0150550
\ 0 15 | 85 |6000|  GB00-0150600
[
0 2,0 | 85 [3000|  GB00-0200300
Wp|le 2,0 | 85 [3500|  GB00-0200350
o 2,0 | 85 [4000|  GB00-0200400
Vgl [ 2,0 | 85 [4500|  GB00-0200450
o 2,0 | 85 [5000|  GB00-0200500
Wl lo 2,0 | 85 |5500|  GB00-0200550
H LA 2,0 | 85 |6000|  GB00-0200600
Vipll” 2,0 | 85 |6500|  GB0O-0200650
o 2,0 | 85 |7000|  GB00-0200700
Wl Lo 2,0 | 85 |7500|  GB00-0200750
0. 2,0 | 85 |8000|  GB00-0200800
Wl Lo 2,0 | 85 |8500|  GB00-0200850
], 2,0 | 85 |9000|  GB00-0200900
Wil Lo 2,0 | 85 |9500|  GB00-0200950
0 2,0 | 85 [10000]  GB00-0201000
Vgl [2 25 | 85 |3000|  GB00-0250300
el lo 25 | 85 |3500|  GB00-0250350
AR 255 | 85 |4000|  GB00-0250400
~E B 25 | 85 |4500|  GB00-0250450
255 | 85 |5000|  GB00-0250500
255 | 85 |5500|  GB00-0250550
30 25 | 85 |6000|  GB00-0250600
30 .8 255 | 85 |6500|  GB00-0250650
255 | 85 |[7000|  GB00-0250700
255 | 85 |7500|  GB00-0250750
. 255 | 85 |8000|  GB00-0250800
255 | 85 |8500|  GB00-0250850
< 255 | 85 [9000|  GB00-0250900
3 255 | 85 [9500|  GB00-0250950
S 255 | 85 [10000|  GB00-0251000
255 | 85 [10500  GB00-0251050
255 | 85 |11000|  GB00-0251100
255 | 85 |11500|  GB00-0251150
i i 255 | 85 [12000  GB00-0251200
P=85
MOKPBITHE - FINISHING RAL zINe
13

KomnaHua bBantrex, r.Cankr-lNMetepbypr Ten.: (812) 248-11-48, 227-83-07 www.kbmet.ru R9@kbmet.ru



TEXHUWYECKUE CMNEUNDOUKALIUU - DATA SHEETS

CTOUKMU - UPRIGHTS S P H KOQ - Part No.
CTOWVIKA 100 o 2,0 | 100 [4000|  GC00-0200400
UPRIGHT 100 ﬂi’ J 2,0 | 100 |4500|  GC00-0200450
’ 2,0 | 100 |5000|  GC00-0200500
1 e 2,0 | 100 [5500|  GC00-0200550
0 2,0 | 100 |6000|  GC00-0200600
\ [ARE 2,0 | 100 [6500|  GC00-0200650
\ ’ 2,0 | 100 |7000|  GC00-0200700
LARN 2,0 | 100 |7500|  GC00-0200750
1 ol 2,0 | 100 |8000|  GC00-0200800
o 2,0 | 100 |8500|  GC00-0200850
\ ARk 2,0 | 100 [9000|  GC00-0200900
HE Y ’ 2,0 | 100 |9500|  GC00-0200950
AN 2,0 | 100 [10000]  GC00-0201000
1 ol 2,0 | 100 [10500]  GC00-0201050
° 2,0 | 100 [11000]  GC00-0201100
\ [alK 2,0 | 100 [11500]  GC00-0201150
\ i 2,0 | 100 [12000]  GC00-0201200
]
1 ol 2,5 | 100 |4000|  GC00-0250400
o 2,5 | 100 |4500|  GC00-0250450
\ [alK 2,5 | 100 |5000|  GC00-0250500
\ . 2,5 | 100 |5500|  GC00-0250550
N 2,5 | 100 |6000|  GC00-0250600
~- 2,5 | 100 |6500 |  GC00-0250650
2,5 | 100 |7000|  GC00-0250700
2,5 | 100 |7500|  GC00-0250750
30 .S 2,5 | 100 |8000 GC00-0250800
2,5 | 100 |8500|  GC00-0250850
2,5 | 100 |9000|  GC00-0250900
- 2,5 | 100 |9500|  GC00-0250950
2,5 | 100 [10000]  GC00-0251000
3 2,5 | 100 [10500]  GC00-0251050

2,5 | 100 |11000 GC00-0251100
2,5 | 100 |11500 GC00-0251150
2,5 | 100 {12000 GC00-0251200

60

MNOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL ZINC

CTOWKA 120 o 2,0 | 120 | 6000 GD00-0200600
UPRIGHT 120 ﬁ 2,0 | 120 | 6500 GD00-0200650
: 2,0 | 120 | 7000 GD00-0200700
“ o 2,0 | 120 | 7500 GD00-0200750
0 o 2,0 | 120 | 8000 GD00-0200800
\ P 2,0 | 120 |8500 GD00-0200850
0 ° 2,0 | 120 9000 GD00-0200900
“ 0 o 2,0 | 120 | 9500 GD00-0200950
“ ¢ 2,0 | 120 {10000 GD00-0201000
0 : 2,0 | 120 {10500 GD00-0201050
“ o 2,0 | 120 |11000 GDO00-0201100
H 0 N 2,0 | 120 |11500 GDO00-0201150
“ 0 P 2,0 | 120 {12000 GD00-0201200
®
“ 0 o 2,5 | 120 | 6000 GD00-0250600
“ o 2,5 | 120 | 6500 GD00-0250650
0 : 2,5 | 120 | 7000 GD00-0250700
\ . 2,5 | 120 | 7500 GD00-0250750
0 A 2,5 | 120 | 8000 GD00-0250800
“ B 2,5 | 120 | 8500 GD00-0250850
0 D 2,5 | 120 9000 GD00-0250900
“ 0 o 2,5 | 120 | 9500 GD00-0250950
\\\ |2l 2,5 | 120 {10000 GD00-0251000
- 2,5 | 120 {10500 GD00-0251050
2,5 | 120 |11000 GDO00-0251100
30 s 2,5 | 120 |11500 GDO00-0251150
[ 2,5 | 120 {12000 GD00-0251200
3
3
MOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL ZINC ! P=120 !
14

KomnaHua bBantrex, r.Cankr-lNMetepbypr Ten.: (812) 248-11-48, 227-83-07 www.kbmet.ru R9@kbmet.ru



TEXHUYECKUE CNELIUPUKALIUUA - DATA SHEETS

KOMMNEKTALUA PAM ®POHTAINIbHOIO, NMONNIOYHOIO U ME3SOHUHHOIO CTENNAXA -
FRAME SET FOR FRONT, LONG-SPAN AND MULTILEVEL SHELVING
PAMA U3 CTOEK 70 MM
FRAME ASSEMBLED WITH UPRIGHTS 70 MM
Konuuyectso Konunuectso Konuyectso Konuyectso
BbicoTa pambl, MM. | ropu3oHTanewn, WT. | guaroHanew, Wt. |6ontos M8x30, wT. raek M8, wr.
Frame height, mm. Horisontal I?iagonal Bolts M8x30, pcs. Nuts M8, pcs.

pieces, pcs. pieces, pcs.

1000 2 1 6 6

1500 3 2 10 10

2000 4 2 12 12

2 500 4 3 14 14

3000 3 4 14 14

3500 4 5 18 18

4000 5 5 20 20

4 500 5 6 22 22

5000 4 7 22 22

5500 4 8 24 24

6 000 5 8 26 26

6 500 5 9 28 28
15

KomnaHua bBantrex, r.Cankr-lNMetepbypr Ten.: (812) 248-11-48, 227-83-07 www.kbmet.ru R9@kbmet.ru



TEXHUYECKUE CNELIUPUKALIUUA - DATA SHEETS

KOMMNEKTAUUA PAM ®POHTAJIbHOIO, MOJIOYHOIO U ME3OHUHHOI'O CTENJAXA -
FRAME SET FOR FRONT, LONG-SPAN AND MULTILEVEL SHELVING
PAMA U3 CTOEK 85-100-120 mm
FRAME ASSEMBLED WITH UPRIGHTS 85-100-120 mm
Konuyectso Konunuectso Konuuyectso Konunuectso Konnuectso
BbicoTa pambl, MM. | rOpu3oHTanewn, WT. | AvaroHanewn, wr. BKNaabiwen, WT. |6ontoB M8x45, wrT. raek M8, wr.
Frame height, mm. I-_iorisontal I_Diagonal Inserts, pcs. Bolts M8x45, pcs. Nuts M8, pcs.
pieces, pcs. pieces, pcs.
1000 2 1 4 5 5
1500 3 2 4 7 7
2 000 3 3 4 8 8
2500 3 4 2 8 8
3000 4 4 4 10 10
3 500 5 5 4 12 12
4000 4 6 4 12 12
4500 4 7 4 13 13
5000 4 8 4 14 14
5500 4 9 2 14 14
6 000 5 9 4 16 16
6 500 6 10 4 18 18
7 000 5 11 4 18 18
7 500 5 12 4 19 19
8 000 5 13 4 20 20
8 500 5 14 2 20 20
9 000 6 14 4 22 22
9 500 6 15 4 23 23
10 000 5 16 4 23 23
10 500 5 17 4 24 24
11 000 5 18 4 25 25
11 500 5 19 2 25 25
12 000 6 19 4 27 27
16

KomnaHua bBantrex, r.Cankr-lNMetepbypr Ten.: (812) 248-11-48, 227-83-07 www.kbmet.ru R9@kbmet.ru



TEXHUWYECKUE CMNEUNDOUKALIUU - DATA SHEETS

ME3OHUWHHBIE CTEJIAXKWU - MULTILEVEL SHELVINGS L P H KoA - Part No.
JIECTHULIA 45° 4250 | 700 | 3000 GP00-3007045
STAIR 45°

1620 | 800 | 1100 GP00-1108045
2170| 800 | 1500 GP00-1508045
2720 | 800 | 1900 GP00-1908045
2980 | 800 | 2100 GP00-2108045

B komnnekT noctasku BxoauT / Included in the set: 3130 | 800 | 2200 GP00-2208045

Mepuna nesoe <> | Barnyuwka 20x40 3250 | 800 | 2300 GP00-2308045
GPO00... - 1 wr. / E2.92.100.14 - 4 wr. / 3420 | 800 | 2400 GP00-2408045
Left railing Plug 20x40 3540 | 800 | 2500 GP00-2508045
GPO0O... - 1 pcs. o E2.92.100.14 - 4 pcs. 3860 | 800 | 2700 GP00-2708045
Mepuna npasoe CryneHb 240 (cm. Tabn.) 4000 | 800 | 2800 GP00-2808045
(Rzizg?;éi-lirlgm ! &= gtzgoz_ig()(ééé the table) 4250 | 800 | 3000 GP00-3008045
4580 | 800 | 3200 GP00-3208045
GPO00... - 1 . GP00-280...

pes o Moxds (on. ra6m) 5150 | 800 3600 |  GP00-3608045
Tpy6a GPO0O0...-2 wr. / W GV60-1008045 / 5740 | 800 | 4000 GP00-4008045

Pipe GPO0O... - 2 pcs. Bolt M8x45 (see the table)
GV60-1008045. 5740 | 1000 | 4000 GP00-4001045

Repxarens HixHwii larika M8 (cm. Tabn.)

npasbii GP00-2808045. ‘\‘\ GV60-3008000. /
-twr/ » Nut M8 (see the table)
Right lower holder ,’ GV60-3008000

GP00-2808045- 1 pes. )

Hepxatenb HUXHNI Camopes no mer. 4,8x19|

3860 | 1200 | 2700 GP00-2701245

\ ne1ab||?1 GP00-2808045 ‘)\W" GV60-5048019 - 2 wT. /
\ L-eftLIli)Tv.v;r holder ) Screw for mtl. 4,8x19
GP00-2808045 - 1 ps. GV60-5048019 - 2 pos.
Kon-so Kon-so Kon-Bo
[lepxaTenb BepxHuii npasblit GP00-2808045-120 - 1 wr. / H mm. C“é':e”e”' wr. / san-IrtOBY wr./ I;\?etKy wr./
Right upper holder GP00-2808045-120 - 1 pcs. eps, pes. olts, pes. uts, pes.
1100 5 24 24
1500 7 32 32
[OepxaTtenb BepxHuit nesblit GP00-2808045-130 - 1 wrT. / 1900 9 40 40
Left upper holder GP00-2808045-130 - 1 pcs. 2100 10 44 44
2200 10 44 44
2300 1" 48 48
2400 11 48 48
AHkep M10x100 GV60-0010100 - 2 wT. (OTAeNbHbIN 3aka3s) / isgg E 5; 52
Anchor M10x100 GV60-0010100 - 2 pcs. (option) 7 5 5
2800 13 56 56
3000 13 56 56
3200 15 64 64
MOKPbITUE - FINISHING RAL 3600 17 72 72
4000 19 80 80

600 | 420 | 1100 GP60-1100600
900 | 750 | 1100 GP60-1100900
1000 | 750 | 1100 GP60-1101000
1100 | 750 | 1100 GP60-1101100
1200 | 750 | 1100 GP60-1101200

OrPAXXOEHUE NECTHULLbI 1100
STAIR BARRIERS 1100

B komnnekT noctaeku BxoauT / Included in the set:

OrpaxpaeHve necthunubl 1100 Bont M8x90
GP60-110... - 1 wr. / GV60-1008090 - 4 wr. /
Stair barriers 1100 Bolt M8x90

GP60-110... - 1 pcs. GV60-1008090 - 4 pcs.

MnacTtuHa laitka M8
GP60-1101000 - 2 w. / GV60-3008000 - 4 wr. /
Plate Nut M8

,,,,,,,,,,,, GP60-1101000 - 2 pcs. GV60-3008000 - 4 pcs.

NOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL

1300 | 550 | 1100 GP60-1101300
1400 | 550 | 1100 GP60-1101400
1500 | 550 | 1100 GP60-1101500
1600 | 550 | 1100 GP60-1101600

OrPAXXOEHUE NECTHULIbI 1100
STAIR BARRIERS 1100

1700 | 750 | 1100 GP60-1101700
1800 | 750 | 1100 GP60-1101800
1900 | 750 | 1100 GP60-1101900
2000 | 750 | 1100 GP60-1102000

B komnnekT noctaeku BxoguT / Included in the set:

OrpaxpaeHve necthuubl 1100 Bont M8x90

2100 | 750 | 1100 GP60-1102100

GP60-110... - 1 w. / GV60-1008090 - 6 wr. /
% Stair barriers 1100 ™| Bolt Mexa0 2200 | 750 | 1100 GP60-1102200
,,,,,,,,,,,, GP60-110... - 1 pcs. .1 GV60-1008090 - 6 pcs. 2300 | 750 | 1100 GP60-1102300
MnacTuHa p Taitka M8 2400 | 750 | 1100 GP60-1102400
EI GP60-1101000 - 3 wr. / \\ GV60-3008000 - 6 wr. / 2500 | 750 | 1100 GP60-1102500
Plate L § NutMs 2600 | 750 | 1100 GP60-1102600

- S3pcs. el GV60- -6 pes.
,,,,,,,,,,,, GP60-1101000 - 3 pes. V/60-3008000 - 6 pcs 2700 | 750 | 1100 GP60-1102700
MOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL

17

KomnaHua bBantrex, r.Cankr-lNMetepbypr Ten.: (812) 248-11-48, 227-83-07 www.kbmet.ru R9@kbmet.ru



TEXHUYECKUE CNELIUPUKALIUUA - DATA SHEETS

ME3OHUHHBbIE CTENAXW - MULTILEVEL SHELVINGS S P H KOA - Part No.
BAJTKA NMOMNEPEYHAA BHELIHAA 90 GE13-090.....
EXTERNAL CROSS BEAM
110 GE13-110.....
130 GE13-130.....
160 GE13-160.....
H*| 1,56
*
Pasmepbl cornacHo 3akasy. / O O
MOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL Dimensions as per order.
KPOHLTEWH BANKW MOMEPEYHOW BHELLHEWN @ 70 GF00-0000070
BRACKET OF THE EXTERNAL CROSS BEAM 85 GF00-0000085
100 GF00-0000100
Bont M8 - 2 wr. 06 ; Anuxa |Mpocdune 120 GF00-0000120
(oTAenbHbI 3akas) / o3Havewne / |Gonra /| croitkn /
W Bolt.MS -2 pos. Designation IeBnOQI:h L;?;If?ll’ét
(option) GV60-1008090| 90 | 70
GV60-1008110| 110 85
GV60-1008120| 120 100
GV60-1008140| 140 120 245
[aiika camokoHTpsLwascs M8 GV60-3008000 - 2 wr.
(oTAenbHbIN 3akas) /
Self-locking nut M8 GV60-3008000 - 2 pcs. (option)
MOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL
HACTWN NPODUIIMPOBAHHbIV C MEP®OPALIMEN 120 1,5 | 500 GP20-1500500
DECKING PROFILE 120, PUNCHED 1,5 | 550 GP20-1500650
1,5 | 600 GP20-1500600
1,5 | 650 GP20-1500650
1,5 | 700 GP20-1500700
1,5 | 750 GP20-1500750
Bont M8x20 GV60-1008020 (oTAenbHbIi 3akas) / P R N A,
@W Bolt M8x20 GV60-1008020 (option) 1,5 7500 GP20-1507500
1,5 | 7550 GP20-1507550
o~ [aitka camokoHTpsLascs M8 GV60-3008000 (oTAenbHbIi 2,0 500 GP20-2000500
)\ sakas)/ ) 2,0 | 550 GP20-2000550
4 Self-locking nut GV60-3008000 (option) 2.0 600 GP20-2000600
2,0 | 650 GP20-2000650
* KonnyecTBo 3aBUCMT OT ANUHLI HacTuna. /
* The quantity depends on the decking length. 2,0 700 GP20-2000700
2,0 | 750 GP20-2000750
* PekoMeHAyeMblit Wwar ycTaHosku 6ontos - 300 mm. / | 2,0 | 7500 GP20-2007500
NOKPLITUE - FINISHING RAL ZINC * The recommended pitch of bolt placing - 300 mm. 2,0 | 7550 GP20-2007550
PUNKCATOP HACTUNA HA BATIKY 90 GP30-0000090
DECKING LOCK ON A BEAM “{. 110 GP30-0000110
‘ 130 GP30-0000130
160 GP30-0000160
£ %
H | Z=7 ;’j
28 E 20
L 2 b
D laiika camokoHTpsAwasaca M8 GV60-3008000 - 1 wr. \E mi
‘\ (oTAEnbHbIN 3akas) / i el
’ Self-locking nut GV60-3008000 - 1 pcs. (option) LE“J
_n—
NOKPBITUE - FINISHING RAL YctaHaBnueaeTcs no 2 wt. Ha 6anky. /
Is mounted by 2 pcs. on a beam.

18

KomnaHua bBantrex, r.Cankr-lNMetepbypr Ten.: (812) 248-11-48, 227-83-07 www.kbmet.ru R9@kbmet.ru



TEXHUYECKUE CNELIUPUKALIUUA - DATA SHEETS

ME3OHWUHHbIE CTENAXWU - MULTILEVEL SHELVINGS L P H KOf - Part No.
OrPAXXOEHWE 1100 K BOPOTAM NMPABOE @ 200 1100 GP50-1100200
RIGHT FENCE 1100 FOR HINGED GATES 250 1100 GP50-1100250
300 1100 GP50-1100300
350 1100 GP50-1100350
Bont M8 - 4 wr. n
(oTAenbHbIn 3akas) /| O6osHauveHue / &rmla/ cggﬁkvllan/b 400 1100 GP50-1100400
Bolt M8 - 4 pcs. esignation o prig 450 1100 GP50-1100450
(option) e engin | prfls 500 1100|  GP50-1100500
option -
©GV60-1008090] 90 | 70 550 1100|  GP50-1100550
GV60-1008110| 110 | 85 600 1100 | GP50-1100600
GV60-1008120| 120 | 100 650 1100 GP50-1100650
GV60-1008140| 140 120 700 1100 GP50-1100700
750 1100 GP50-1100750
H=1100 800 1100 GP50-1100800
850 1100 GP50-1100850
Bont M8x20 L, Mm 2280 3155%0 900 1100 GP50-1100900
(OTAEnbHbIN 3aKa3) / 950 1100 GP50-1100950
& | sotmsao p— 1000 1100|  GP50-1101000
(option) Gontos,wt /| 4 2 1050 1100 GP50-1101050
[aiika camokoHTpsilasics M8 Bolt, pes. 1100 1100 GP50-1101100
“\ GV60-3008000 (0TA€NbHbIit Kon-so 1150 1100 GP50-1101150
'I 3akas) / Self-locking nut M8 r’iStK' ;I)J;I;Ts/ 5 6 1200 1100 GP50-1101200
) GV60-3008000 (option) T 1250 1100 GP50-1101250
1500 1100 GP50-1101500
MOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL
OrPAXKOEHUME 1100 K BOPOTAM NNEBOE @ 200 1100 GP50-1110200
LEFT FENCE 1100 FOR HINGED GATES ggg 1188 GP50-1110250
GP50-1110300
350 1100 GP50-1110350
Bont M8 - 4 wr. n
(oTAenbHbIi 3akas) /| O6osHauveHue / 65:];'/";;3/ c?’gg)Kltin/b 400 1100 GP50-1110400
M Bolt M8 - 4 pcs. Designation Bolt Uprifght 450 1100 GP50-1110450
(option) length | profile 500 1100 GP50-1110500
GV60-1008090] 90 | 70 550 1100 | GP50-1110550
GV60-1008110| 110 | 85 600 1100 GP50-1110600
GV60-1008120| 120 100 650 1100 GP50-1110650
GV60-1008140| 140 120 700 1100 GP50-1110700
750 1100 GP50-1110750
H=1100 800 1100 GP50-1110800
850 1100 GP50-1110850
200...|850... 900 1100 GP50-1110900
BonTt M8x20 L, mm
(oTRENbHbI 3aKa3) / 800 | 1500 950 1100 GP50-1110950
™ | Bt Max20 — 1000 1100 GP50-1111000
(option) Gontos,wt /| 4 2 1050 1100 GP50-1111050
laiika camokoHTpsLwascs M8 Bolt, pes. 1100 1100 GP50-1111100
'“‘\ GV60-3008000 (0TAEMbHbIN Kon-so 50 00 GP50-1111150
', 3akas) / Self-locking nut M8 | (3K L”CTS/ 5 6 1200 1100 GP50-1111200
) GV60-3008000 (option) » Pes- 1250 1100 GP50-1111250
1500 1100 GP50-1111500
MOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL
BOPOTA PACIALUHBIE 1100 900 1100 GP40-1100900
HINGED GATES 1100 1000 1100 GP40-1101000
B komnnekT noctasku BxoguT / Included in the complete set: 1200 1100 GP40-1101200
o 1300 1100 GP40-1101300
~ CrtBopka npasas 1100 GP40-1100... - 1 wr. / 1400 1100 GP40-1101400
] | Right leaf 1100 GP40-1100... - 1 pcs. 1500 1100 GP40-1101500
- 1800 1100 GP40-1101800
T~
~] CtBopka nesast 1100 GP40-1110... - 1 wT. /
i~ Left leaf 1100 GP40-1110... - 1 pcs.
~
% ®ukcatop GP40-1110500 - 1 wr. /
Lock GP40-1110500 - 1 pcs. H=1100
Bont M8x50 - 1 wr. /
M Bolt M8x50 - 1 pcs.
e~
‘\ laiika camokoHTpsilasica M8 GV60-3008000 - 1 wT. /
o/ Self-locking nut M8 GV60-3008000 - 1 pcs.
NMOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL

19

KomnaHua bBantrex, r.Cankr-lNMetepbypr Ten.: (812) 248-11-48, 227-83-07 www.kbmet.ru R9@kbmet.ru



TEXHUYECKUE CNELIUPUKALIUUA - DATA SHEETS

BCTABKA COEOUHUTENDBbHASA, NOONATHUKU - CONNECTING INSERT, FOOT STEPS L P H KOA - Part No.
BCTABKA COEANHUTEIIbHAA }ﬂ 70 | 595 GA00-0050070
CONNECTING INSERT sl \ > 85 | 595 GA00-0050085
I R M~ 100 | 595 GA00-0050100
B komnnekT noctaeku BxoauT / Included in the complete set: N ° m 120 595 GA00-0050120
= |[{ .
AnwvHa [Mpoduns N
BonT M8 - 6 wr. / Ogosﬂaqetﬂme / 6%111"? / cUTol?!Klfnl < I .
esignation X
| Bt -6 5cs. aration | 8ol | Uprian R Il
GV60-1008080| 80 70
GV60-1008095] 95 | 85 o N e
GV60-1008110] 110 | 100 0] =595
GV60-1008130| 130 120 _’ﬂE . m
o~ < 1Al Ml °
\‘\ laiika camokoHTpsiwasacas M8 GV60-3008000 - 6 wr. / —M
@ Self-locking nut M8 GV60-3008000 - 6 pcs. § * m
” «— °
(0
L—"
MNOKPbLITUE - FINISHING RAL Ha rpy3onoabemMHOCTb pam He Brnsert./
Does not influence loading capacity of frames.
NOONSATHUK e 70 GA00-0032070
FOOT STEP 85 GA00-0032085
100 GA00-0032100
Atkep M10x100 GV60-0010100 - 2 W, (OTAENbHbI 3aKa3) / 120 GA00-0032120
Anchor M10x100 GV60-0010100 - 2 pcs. (option)
,,,,,,,,,, n
Bont M8 - 1 wr. O60o3HaveHue / éuoﬂiHaa/ cggl?xvllnnlb ‘\
M (oTAenbHbIA 3akas) / Designation Bolt Upright
Bolt M8 - 1 pcs. (option) length | profile
GV60-1008090| 90 70 ¢= ‘ 213
GV60-1008110| 110 85 > ~
GV60-1008120| 120 100 / »é
GV60-1008140| 140 120 ~—
[avika camokoHTpsiwasics M8 GV60-3008000 - 1 wT. /
(oTAenbHbIN 3aka3) /
i Self-locking nut M8 GV60-3008000 - 1 pcs. (option)
NMOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL ZINC
NOAMNATHWK 120 (4 OTBEPCTUS) e 120 GA00-0040120
FOOT STEP 120 (4 HOLES)
AHkep M10x100 GV60-0010100 - 2 wT. (OTAENbHbIA 3aKas) /
Anchor M10x100 GV60-0010100 - 2 pcs. (option)
M BonT M8x140 GV60-1008140 - 1 wT. (oTAENbHbLIN 3aKa3) /
Bolt M8x140 GV60-1008140 - 1 pcs. (option)
> [aiika camokoHTpsilwasics M8 GV60-3008000 - 1 wr.
‘\ (oTAenbHbI 3akas) /
4, Self-locking nut M8 GV60-3008000 - 1 pcs. (option)
NMOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL
NoANATHUK YCUNEHHbIV 150 | 70 GA00-0033070
REINFORCED FOOT STEP 165 | 85 GAO00-0033085
180 | 100 GA00-0033100
AHkep M10x100 GV60-0010100 - 4 wT. (oTAENbHbIV 3aKka3) / 200 120 GA00-0033120
Anchor M10x100 GV60-0010100 - 4 pcs. (option)
o6 ; Anuna |Mpodune
o3HaueHne / |6 / nkn /
Bont MS - 2 Designation | Bolt | Upright
M (oTaenbHbIi 3akas) / length | profile
Bolt M3-2pes. |Gv60-1008080] 80 | 70
(option)
GV60-1008090| 90 85
GV60-1008110| 110 100
GV60-1008130| 130 120
“‘\ lalika camokoHTpsiwasca M8 GV60-3008000 - 2 wr.
», (oTAenbHbI 3akas) /
< Self-locking nut M8 GV60-3008000 - 2 pcs. (option)
PekomeHayeTca NpMMeHsTb CO CTOWKamu Bbilwe 8 M./
MNOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL ZINC Is recommended to be used with uprights higher
than 8 m.

20

KomnaHua bBantrex, r.Cankr-lNMetepbypr Ten.: (812) 248-11-48, 227-83-07 www.kbmet.ru R9@kbmet.ru



AKCECCYAPbDI - ACCESSORIES

3ALUMTA PAMbI - FRAME PROTECTION L P H KopA - Part No.

GU00-0000004
[

SALLUNTA PAMbl ®POHTAINBHAA 70, 85 o
FRONT FRAME PROTECTION 70, 85

’/

350

AHkep M10x100 GV60-0010100 - 4 wT. (OTAENbHbIN 3aka3) /
Anchor M10x100 GV60-0010100 - 4 pcs. (option)

NOKPbITUE - FINISHING RAL

SALNTA 70, 85 ANA PAMbI C NOAMATHNKOM
YCUNEHHbIM

PROTECTIVE PIECE 70, 85 FOR THE UPRIGHT WITH
REINFORCED FOOT STEP

GU00-0000006

350

210

NMOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL Q 6

SALLNTA PAMbI YTTIOBAA
ANGLE FRAME PROTECTION

GU00-0000001

350

AHkep M10x100 GV60-0010100 - 4 wT. (OTAENbHbIA 3akas) /
Anchor M10x100 GV60-0010100 - 4 pcs. (option)
NMOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL

BAMMEP HABECHOW 70 GU00-0700000
HANGING BUMPER 85 GU00-0850000
e 100 GU00-1000000

'l 120 GU00-1200000

500

dukcatop Ganku GUB0-0000000 - 1 WT. (OTAENbHLIN 3akas) / 3 P
Beam lock GU80-0000000 - 1 pcs. (option) A-H-—-T
ZINC .
o
©
MOKPBITHE - FINISHING RAL [M

KomnaHua bBantrex, r.Cankr-lNMetepbypr Ten.: (812) 248-11-48, 227-83-07 www.kbmet.ru R9@kbmet.ru



TEXHUYECKUE CNELIUPUKALIUUA - DATA SHEETS

BAIKU MG - BEAMS MG L P H KOQ - Part No.
BAJTKA OBJIEFTHEHHAA MG 90 1250 90 GE18-0901250
LIGHT-LOAD BEAM MG 90 1300 90 GE18-0901300
1800 90 GE18-0901800
50 2000 90 GE18-0902000
2500 90 GE18-0902500
0 2600 90 GE18-0902600
2700 90 GE18-0902700
U 3000 90 GE18-0903000
3300 90 GE18-0903300
f dukcatop G6anku GUB0-0000000 - 2 wT. (OTAENbHbIN 3akas) / 3600 90 GE18-0903600
Beam lock GU80-0000000 - 2 pcs. (option
ZING pes- (option) b 3900 90 GE18-0903900

N
Ul | 4200 90 GE18-0904200
* l 4500 90 GE18-0904500
NMOKPBITUE - FINISHING RAL CaapouHbie Toukw. / L
Welding points
BAIKA MG 90 1250 90 GE00-0901250
BEAM MG 90 1300 90 GE00-0901300
1800 90 GE00-0901800
50 2000 90 GE00-0902000
2500 90 GE00-0902500
0 2600 90 GE00-0902600
2700 90 GE00-0902700
U O 13000 90 GE00-0903000
3300 90 GEO00-0903300
f dukcatop H6anku GUB0-0000000 - 2 wT. (OTAENbHbIN 3akas) / 3600 90 GE00-0903600
Beam lock GU80-0000000 - 2 pcs. (option
o 00 |200] | o0 | cE00-0904200
H 4500 90 GE00-0904500
MOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL ZINC
BANKA MG 110 1250 110 GEO00-1101250
BEAM MG 110 1300 110 GEO00-1101300
1800 110 GEO00-1101800
50 2000 110 GEO00-1102000
2500 110 GEO00-1102500
2600 110 GEO00-1102600
0 2700 110 GEO00-1102700
U | 3000 110 GEO00-1103000
3300 110 GEO00-1103300
®ukcatop 6ankn GU80-0000000 - 2 wrT. (OTAENbHLIN 3aka3) / 3600 110 GE00-1103600
f Beam lock GU80-0000000 - 2 pcs. (option) 3900 110 GE00-1103900
ANC | | 2200 110 | GE00-1104200
U 4500 110 GEO00-1104500
NMOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL ZINC
BAJIKA MG 130 1250 130 GEO00-1301250
BEAM MG 130 1300 130 GE00-1301300
1800 130 GEO00-1301800
50 2000 130 GEO00-1302000
2500 130 GEO00-1302500
0 2600 130 GEO00-1302600
0 2700 130 GEO00-1302700
3000 130 GEO00-1303000
3300 130 GEO00-1303300
dukcatop 6ankn GU80-0000000 - 2 wrT. (OTAENbHLIN 3aka3) / 3600 130 GE00-1303600
ﬁ Beam lock GU80-0000000 - 2 pcs. (option) ] E 3900 130 GE00-1303900
ZNe X 4200 130 |  GE00-1304200
4500 130 GEO00-1304500
MOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL ZINC J H
EATKA MG 160 0 1250 160 GE00-1601250
BEAM MG 160 L 1300 160 GE00-1601300
1800 160 GE00-1601800
50 2000 160 GE00-1602000
2500 160 GE00-1602500
0 2600 160 GE00-1602600
T 2700 160 GE00-1602700
3000 160 GE00-1603000
1,5 3300 160 GE00-1603300
®ukcatop 6anku GU80-0000000 - 2 wrT. (OTAENbHbIN 3aka3) / 3600 160 GE00-1603600
@C Beam lock GU80-0000000 - 2 pcs. (option) H=160 U @ 3900 160 GE00-1603900
4200 160 GE00-1604200
{q 4500 160 GE00-1604500
NMOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL ZINC

22

KomnaHua bBantrex, r.Cankr-lNMetepbypr Ten.: (812) 248-11-48, 227-83-07 www.kbmet.ru R9@kbmet.ru



TEXHUWYECKUE CMNEUNDOUKALIUU - DATA SHEETS

BAINKW MGK - BEAMS MGK L|P|H KOA - Part No.
BAJIKA MGK 70 800 70 GE02-0700800
BEAM MGK 70 1100 70 GE02-0701100
1200 70 GE02-0701200
1250 70 GE02-0701250
1300 70 GE02-0701300
1400 70 GE02-0701400
1500 70 GE02-0701500
1600 70 GE02-0701600
1800 70 GE02-0701800
2000 70 GE02-0702000
H=70 2500 70 GE02-0702500
1,5 2600 70 GE02-0702600
; el 2700 70 GE02-0702700
f B oy . ersn s ) §| |0 |70 | ceo20ms00
1| |s00| | 70| ceozorosen
U 3900 70 GE02-0703900
MNOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL ZINC 4200 70 GE02-0704200
4500 70 GE02-0704500
BANKA MGK 90 @ | 1250 90 |  GE02-0901250
BEAM MGK 90 1300 90 GE02-0901300
1800 90 GE02-0901800
2000 90 GE02-0902000
2500 90 GE02-0902500
2600 90 GE02-0902600
2700 90 GE02-0902700
3000 90 GE02-0903000
3300 90 GE02-0903300
3600 90 GE02-0903600
3900 90 GE02-0903900
H=90| 1.5 4200 90 GE02-0904200
4500 90 GE02-0904500
dukcatop 6ankn GU8B0-0000000 - 2 wwT. (OTAENbHbIN 3akas) / n
f Beam lock GU80-0000000 - 2 pcs. (option) J U
ZINC U
NOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL ZINC
BAJTKA MGK 110 @ 1250 110 GE02-1101250
BEAM MGK 110 1300 110 GE02-1101300
1800 110 GE02-1101800
2000 110 GE02-1102000
2500 110 GE02-1102500
2600 110 GE02-1102600
2700 110 GE02-1102700
3000 110 GE02-1103000
3300 110 GE02-1103300
3600 110 GE02-1103600
3900 110 GE02-1103900
H=110 1,5 4200 110 GE02-1104200
4500 110 GE02-1104500
dukcatop 6anku GUB0-0000000 - 2 wwT. (OTAENbHbIN 3akas) /
f Beam lock GU80-0000000 - 2 pcs. (option) H
ZINC U
NOKPLITUE - FINISHING RAL ZINC
BAJKA OBNEMYEHHASA MG 90: IMYBUHHBLIN CTENNAX 856 864 GE18-0900856
LIGHT-LOAD BEAM MG 90: DRIVE IN SHELVING 1342 1350 GE18-0901342
1442 1450 GE18-0901442
Bonr e -2ur. [ T Tooguns 2142 2150 GE18-0902142
oTAenbHbIN 3akas) / o3HaveHne onta /| cTonku
M (BoItIMS pee | Desianation length | profle.
(option) GV60-1008090] 90 | 70
GV60-1008110| 110 85
GV60-1008120| 120 100
GV60-1008140| 140 120
A laiika camokoHTpsiwasics M8 GV60-3008000 - 2 wr.
‘\ (oTaenbHbIii 3akas) /
I Self-locking nut M8 GV60-3008000 - 2 pcs. (option)
*
MOKPBITHE - FINISHING RAL et ! [

23

KomnaHua bBantrex, r.Cankr-lNMetepbypr Ten.: (812) 248-11-48, 227-83-07 www.kbmet.ru R9@kbmet.ru



TEXHUYECKUE CNELIUPUKALIUUA - DATA SHEETS

NOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL

*Mpumersertcs ¢ 6ankamu MGK anuHon 6onee 2700 mm./
Is used with beams MGK more than 2700 mm long.

BAJIKM NONEPEYHbIE - CROSS BEAMS P KoqA - Part No.
BATKA NOMNEPEYHAA 300 GE10-0000300
CROSS BEAM 600 GE10-0000600
I'pyaonop,'beMHoch rpyaonoqbemnoc'rb 700 GE1 0—0000700
P mm Ma;\(/lcmmaanaﬂ, Kr. | b mm Ma&cwmanwaﬂ, kr. / 800 GE10-0000800
g aximum save , aximum save
load capacity, kg. load capacity, kg. 900 GE10-0000900
300 1490 900 500 1000 GE10-0001000
500 390 1000 150 1050 GE10-0001050
500 40 1100 400 1100 GE10-0001100
700 530 1200 370 1200 GE10-0001200
800 550 1300 340 1300 GE10-0001300
NMOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL ZINC _J
BAJIKA MOMEPEYHAA YCUINEHHAA 400 GE10-0500400
REINFORCED CROSS BEAM 500 GE10-0500500
600 GE10-0500600
rPy30NoABLEMHOCTb rPy30NoABLEMHOCTb 700 GE10-0500700
P e || o | 800 GE10-0500800
load capacity, kg. load capacity, kg. 900 GE10-0500900
400 1220 900 540 1000 GE10-0501000
500 980 1000 490 1050 GE10-0501050
600 810 1100 440 1100 GE10-0501100
700 700 1400 350 1400 GE10-0501400
800 600 1500 330 1500 GE10-0501500
NMOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL .
BAJIKA MOMEPEYHAA ONA HACTUTA 600 GE11-0500600
CROSS BEAM FOR DECKING 700 GE11-0500700
pysonogbemMHOCTb pysonogbemMHOCTb 800 GE11-0500800
P, mm / MZ{(CMM;}'H:HZSI, Kr/ P, mm / MZicmmaﬁll'leaﬂ, Kr/ 900 GE11-0500900
P, mm Maximum save P, mm Maximum save 1000 GE11-0501000
load capacity, kg. load capacity, kg.
1050 GE11-0501050
600 810 1100 440 1100 GE11-0501100
700 700 1200 400
1200 GE11-0501200
800 600 1300 380
1300 GE11-0501300
900 540 1400 350
1000 290 1500 330 1400 GE11-0501400
1050 260 1600 300 1500 GE11-0501500
1600 GE11-0501600
50 2
NMOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL
| N ———
BAJIKA MOMEPEYHAA 40x20 ANA HACTUNA @ ‘ 1000 GE11-0401000
CROSS BEAM 40x20 FOR DECKING 1050 GE11-0401050
1100 GE11-0401100
py3onoabeMHOCTb
P, MM / | makcumanbHas, kr /
P, mm Maximum save
load capacity, kg.
1000 200
1050 190
1100 180
4| hs
NMOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL
BAJIKA MOMEPEYHAA MGK 600 GE12-0000600
CROSS BEAM MGK 700 GE12-0000700
N ] A e 800 GE12-0000800
P, mm Maximum save P, mm Maximum save 900 GE12-0000900
load capacity, kg. load capacity, kg. 1000 GE12-0001000
600 340 1200 160 1100 GE12-0001100
700 280 1300 150 1200 GE12-0001200
800 250 1400 140 1300 GE12-0001300
900 220 1500 130 1400 GE12-0001400
1000 200 1600 120 1500 GE12-0001500
1100 | 180 1600 GE12-0001600
Camopes no metanny 4,8x19 GV60-5048019 - 2 wT.
@W | (oTmenbHbIi 3akas) /
Screw for mtl. 4,8x19 GV60-5048019 - 2 pcs. (option)

24

KomnaHua bBantrex, r.Cankr-lNMetepbypr Ten.: (812) 248-11-48, 227-83-07 www.kbmet.ru R9@kbmet.ru




TEXHUWYECKUE CMNEUNDOUKALIUU - DATA SHEETS

HACTWUN ACN - WOOD CHIP BOARD L P H KOpL - Part No.

HACTMN AC @ 980 | 600 GG10-0980600

WOOD CHIPBOARD 980 | 700 GG10-0980700

980 | 800 GG10-0980800

980 | 900 GG10-0980900

980 | 1000 GG10-0981000

980 | 1050 GG10-0981050

980 | 1100 GG10-0981100

1250 | 600 GG10-1250600

1250 | 700 GG10-1250700

1250 | 800 GG10-1250800

1250 | 900 GG10-1250900

1250 | 1000 GG10-1251000

1250 | 1050 GG10-1251050

1250 | 1100 GG10-1251100

1350 | 600 GG10-1350600

1350 | 700 GG10-1350700

1350 | 800 GG10-1350800

1350 | 900 GG10-1350900

1350 | 1000 GG10-1351000

1350 | 1050 GG10-1351050

3\ 1350 | 1100 GG10-1351100

| 1500 | 600 GG10-1500600

F 1500 | 700 GG10-1500700

1500 | 800 GG10-1500800

1500 | 900 GG10-1500900

1500 | 1000 GG10-1501000

1500 | 1050 GG10-1501050

1500 | 1100 GG10-1501100

1800 | 600 GG10-1800600

1800 | 700 GG10-1800700

1800 | 800 GG10-1800800

1800 | 900 GG10-1800900

1800 | 1000 GG10-1801000

1800 | 1050 GG10-1801050

MOKPbITUE - FINISHING 0012 1800 | 1100 GG10-1801100

HACTWUN nACM HA BANKY MGK m 1000 | 800 GG11-1000800

LAMINATED CHIPBOARD FLOORING FOR MGK BEAM 1500 | 800 GG11-1500800
NMOKPbITUE - FINISHING 0012

HACTWI CETYATBI HA BATIKY MG @ 3200 | 1000 GG20-1003200

WIRE MESH DECKING FOR MG BEAM

1350 | 1050 GG20-1051350

1800 | 1050 GG20-1051800

2400 | 1050 GG20-1052400

2700 | 1050 GG20-1052700

3300 | 1050 GG20-1053300

3600 | 1050 GG20-1053600

2400 | 1100 GG20-1102400

2700 | 1100 GG20-1102700

3600 | 1100 GG20-1103600

2400 | 1200 GG20-1202400

2700 | 1200 GG20-1202700

3300 | 1200 GG20-1203300

3600 | 1200 GG20-1203600
MOKPbITUE - FINISHING RAL

25

KomnaHua bBantrex, r.Cankr-lNMetepbypr Ten.: (812) 248-11-48, 227-83-07 www.kbmet.ru R9@kbmet.ru



TEXHUYECKUE CNELIUPUKALIUUA - DATA SHEETS

MOJIKU - SHELVES L P H KOQ - Part No.
MOMKA 100 @ 100 | 600 GG00-1000600
SHELF 100 700 GG00-1000700
800 GG00-1000800
900 GG00-1000900
1000 GG00-1001000
1050 GG00-1001050
1100 GG00-1001100
1200 GG00-1001200
1300 GG00-1001300
1500 GG00-1001500
NOKPBITUE - FINISHING RAL ZINC
MONKA 150 600 GG00-1500600
SHELF 150 700 GG00-1500700
800 GG00-1500800
900 GG00-1500900
1000 GG00-1501000
1050 GG00-1501050
1100 GG00-1501100
1200 GG00-1501200
1300 GG00-1501300
1500 GG00-1501500
NOKPBITUE - FINISHING RAL ZINC
MOMKA 200 @ 200 | 600 GG00-2000600
SHELF 200 200 | 700 GGO00-2000700
200 | 800 GG00-2000800
200 | 900 GG00-2000900
200 | 1000 GG00-2001000
200 | 1050 GG00-2001050
200 | 1100 GG00-2001100
200 | 1200 GG00-2001200
200 | 1300 GG00-2001300
200 | 1500 GG00-2001500
NOKPBITUE - FINISHING RAL ZINC
MOMKA 300 300 | 600 GG00-3000600
SHELF 300 300 | 700 GG00-3000700
300 | 800 GG00-3000800
300 | 900 GG00-3000900
300 | 1000 GG00-3001000
300 | 1050 GG00-3001050
300 | 1100 GG00-3001100
300 | 1200 GG00-3001200
300 | 1300 GG00-3001300
300 | 1500 GG00-3001500
|
C ] s
NOKPBITUE - FINISHING RAL ZINC t
26

KomnaHua bBantrex, r.Cankr-lNMetepbypr Ten.: (812) 248-11-48, 227-83-07 www.kbmet.ru R9@kbmet.ru



TEXHUWYECKUE CMNEUNDOUKALIUU - DATA SHEETS

MOJIKU - SHELVES L P H KOpL - Part No.

MOJKA 30 @ 30 600 GG00-0300600

SHELF 30 30 700 GG00-0300700
30 800 GG00-0300800
30 | 1000 GG00-0301000
30 | 1050 GG00-0301050
30 1100 GG00-0301100

MOKPbLITUE - FINISHING RAL ZINC

MONKA MOXAPO3AWMWMTHAA 150 @ 150 | 600 GG01-1500600

FIRE PROTECTION SHELF 150 150 | 700 GG01-1500700
150 | 800 GG01-1500800
150 | 850 GG01-1500850
150 | 900 GG01-1500900
150 | 1000 GG01-1501000
150 | 1050 GG01-1501050
150 | 1100 GG01-1501100
150 | 1200 GG01-1501200

jzs

MOKPbITUE - FINISHING RAL ZINC

MONKA I'IO)KAPOSALLI,VITHAH 200 @ 200 600 GG01-2000600

FIRE PROTECTION SHELF 200 200 | 700 GG01-2000700
200 800 GG01-2000800
200 850 GG01-2000850
200 900 GG01-2000900
200 | 1000 GG01-2001000
200 | 1050 GG01-2001050
200 | 1100 GG01-2001100
200 | 1200 GG01-2001200

MNOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL ZINC

27

KomnaHua bBantrex, r.Cankr-lNMetepbypr Ten.: (812) 248-11-48, 227-83-07 www.kbmet.ru R9@kbmet.ru



AKCECCYAPbI - ACCESSORIES

PA3OENUTENDb HA NONKY, OrPAXXOEHME CETYATOE - L p H KOf - Part N
SHELF DIVIDER, WIRE MESH BARRIER - rart No.
CTEHKA 3AOHAA CETYATAA 900 1860 | 1800 | 900 GH10-9001800
WIRE MESH BACK PANEL 900 2760 | 2700 | 900 GH10-9002700
3560 | 3500 | 900 GH10-9003500
3660 | 3600 | 900 GH10-9003600
1 XomyT kabenbHblit 5x400 (BXOAWUT B KOMMNEKT NocTaBku) /
§ Clamp 5x400 (included in the complete set)
L, Mmm 2700 3500 i
Kon-Bo, wr. / Quantity, pcs. 10 16 100
NOKPBITUE - FINISHING RAL * Kpenutcs xomyTamu Yyepes nepdopauuto cTonku. /
* To be fixed with the clamps in the upright holes.
OIPAXXOAEHWE CETYATOE 200 1250 200 GS05-2001250
WIRE MESH BARRIER 200 1800 200 GS05-2001800
2000 200 GS05-2002000
2500 200 GS05-2002500
2660 200 GS05-2002660
2700 200 GS05-2002700
o
XomyT kabenbHblii 5X400 - 1 WT. (BXOAUT B KOMMMEKT
nocrasku) / FITEI ol [lo
Cable clamp 5x400 - 1 pcs. (included in the complete set) Kl i r.ﬂ. °
> u(i ) [ o o
®naHel, GS05-2001800 - 2 wWT. (BXOAUT B KOMMMEKT j;j:jrﬂ (I = o
nocrasku) / ;‘;%T ' oll lle
Flange GS05-2001800 - 2 pcs. (included in the complete set) %H"jL
L= o |lo
N[ 9ATo
Bont M8 - 2 wr. Linuna |Mpocunb N o
(oTAenbHbIN 3aka3) /| O6osHaveHne / |GonTa /| cToMKM / YL
M Bolt M8 - 2 pcs. Designation Bolt | Upright ~
. length | profile Kl}x 107
(option) @5
GV60-1008110| 110 100 - K{}X ﬁ] °
GV60-1008130| 130 120 | 50 | 8[ I %x 4{7 X
o
o~
‘\ laiika M8 B3.81.020.01 - 2 wT. (oTAENbHbIV 3aka3) / ﬂ7 U m
@ Nut M8 B3.81.020.01 - 2 pcs. (option) ﬂ] o
? [l
*n 6 “n MGK. /
MOKPLITHE - FINISHING RAL e Bean MoK
PA3OEJIUTETb HA MNOJIKY 75 | 700 | 100 GT04-0710700
SHELF DIVIDER 75 | 700 | 150 GT04-0715700
150 | 800 | 300 GT04-1530800
150 | 1000 | 300 GT04-1531000
150 | 1050 | 300 GT04-1531050
150 | 1100 | 300 GT04-1531100
NOKPLITUE - FINISHING RAL

28

KomnaHua bBantrex, r.Cankr-lNMetepbypr Ten.: (812) 248-11-48, 227-83-07 www.kbmet.ru R9@kbmet.ru



